FIELD_MFIEFIELFIELD_DEC\N,2,0

TNUM
SIDE1
SIDE2
COVR
TITLE
STAR
CAT
USER1
USER2
USER3
FLAG
STMO
LSF
C1

Cc2

C3

C4
C21
C22
C23
C24
ZID

OrFCFrEEFrCr000000000TZIZO

6
10
10
25
30
30

5
30
29

5

1
10

[E=Y
o

PR RRRRERRRR

0

[eNeoNeoNoNeolNeoloNoNololoNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNo]

Sheetl

Page 1



	Sheet1

